No.
15. Sir John €olborne to the Marquis of Normanby -

16. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -
17. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -

18. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -
19. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -
20. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -
21. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -

22. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -

23, Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -

24. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -

25. Sir John Colborne to Lord John Russell - -

26. Sir John Colborne to Lord John Russell - -
27. Sir John Colborne to Lord John Russell - -

28. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell

29. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell

30. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell Oct.

3

—

. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell Nov.

32. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell Nov.

33. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell Nov.

34. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell Nov.

35. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell Nov.

36. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell

37. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell Dec.

Date.
1839.
June 8
July 2
July 28
Aug. 19
Sept. 10
Sept. 14
Sept. 16
Sept. 17
Sept. 27
Sept. 27
Oct. 15
Oct. 18.
Nov. 20
@eli= 39
Oct. | 22
31

1

16

18

23

25

Dec. 6
6

/i

38. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell Deec.

Pace

SUBJECT.
Outrages on the Frontier—Re-
port of Captain Sandom -
Ditto = -2 = - =
AcknowledgesDespatch 5th July

—Union of the Provinces—
Outrages on the Frontier - -
Reunion of the Provinces - -
Cessation of Martial Law - -
Trial of Frangois Jalbert - -
Transmitting Letter of Catholic
Bishop of Montreal as to the
supposed Emigration of the
Canadian Peasantry - -
Transmitting Returns of Clergy
Reserves - - - -
Transmitting Letter from Sir G.
Arthur on State of Provinces,
and Reply - - - -
Transmitting List of Prisoners
convicted of High Treason -

Transmitting Report of Execu-
tive Council on Number of
Convicts - - - -

Treatment of M. Viger, in reply
to Despatch 31st August -
Transmitting Addresses from
both Provinces - - -
Transmitting Proclamation on
assuming the Government—
Address from Magistrates,and

Answer - - - -
Transmitting Address from Mer-
chants, and Answer - -

Tiansmitting Address from Ma-
gistrates, and Answer—State
of Province - - - -

A ffairs of Upper Canada—In-
tention of proceeding to that
Province - BRI

Meeting of the Special Council ;
encloses 2 Ordinances - -

Reunion of the Provinces—Re-
solutions of the Special Coun-
cil - - = ke

Assumption of the Government
of Upper Canada; encloses
Addresses - - - -

Transmitting Addresses and An-
swers received in Up. Canada

Tenure of Crown Offices -

Transmitting various Addresses
and Answers received in Up-
per Canada SRt =

Enclosing Speech to Legislature
of Upper Canada, and Ad-
dresses in answer—Message
relative to the Reunion of the
Provinces - - - -

87
91

92
94
95
96

112

112

148

150

152

153

155

171

173

174

175

177

179

186

191
192

193

202



