No.		Date. 839.	SUBJECT.
15. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	June	8	Outrages on the Frontier-Re-
16. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	July	2	port of Captain Sandom - 87 Ditto 91
17. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	July	28	AcknowledgesDespatch 5th July  —Union of the Provinces— Outrages on the Frontier - 92
18. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	Aug.	19	Reunion of the Provinces 94
19. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	Sept.	10	Cessation of Martial Law 95
20. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	Sept.	14	Trial of François Jalbert 96
21. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	Sept.	16	Transmitting Letter of Catholic Bishop of Montreal as to the supposed Emigration of the Canadian Peasantry - 112
22. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	Sept.	17	Transmitting Returns of Clergy Reserves 112
23. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	Sept.	27	Transmitting Letter from Sir G. Arthur on State of Provinces, and Reply 148
24. Sir John Colborne to the Marquis of Normanby -	Sept.	27	Transmitting List of Prisoners convicted of High Treason - 150
25. Sir John Colborne to Lord John Russell	Oct.	15	Transmitting Report of Executive Council on Number of Convicts 152
26. Sir John Colborne to Lord John Russell	Oct.	18.	Treatment of M. Viger, in reply to Despatch 31st August - 153
27. Sir John Colborne to Lord John Russell	Nov.	20	Transmitting Addresses from both Provinces 155
28. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Oct.	19	Transmitting Proclamation on assuming the Government— Address from Magistrates, and Answer 171
29. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Oct.	22	Transmitting Address from Mer- chants, and Answer 173
30. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Oct.	31	Transmitting Address from Magistrates, and Answer—State of Province 174
31. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Nov.	1	Affairs of Upper Canada—Intention of proceeding to that Province 175
32. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Nov.	16	Meeting of the Special Council; encloses 2 Ordinances 177
33. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Nov.	18	Reunion of the Provinces—Resolutions of the Special Council 179
34. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Nov.	23	Assumption of the Government of Upper Canada; encloses Addresses 186
35. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russel	Nov.	25	Transmitting Addresses and Answers received in Up. Canada 191
36. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Dec.	6	Tenure of Crown Offices - 192
37. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russell	Dec.	6	Transmitting various Addresses and Answers received in Up- per Canada 193
38. Right Hon. C. Poulett Thomson to Lord John Russel	Dec.	7	Enclosing Speech to Legislature of Upper Canada, and Ad- dresses in answer—Message relative to the Reunion of the Provinces 202